APPLICATION
Used with Leviton’s Structured Media™ enclosures (SMCs), the
hinged covers open 180° and can be easily mounted for left- or
right-side opening, providing easy access for frequent adds,
moves and changes. For additional security, and to discourage
tampering, Leviton also offers an optional lock and key set.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Opens 180° and mounts on right or left side for easy access in

Specifications
.........................
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No. Description
47605-14D* Series 140 Hinged Cover
47605-28D Series 280 Hinged Cover
47605-42D Series 420 Hinged Cover
5L000-LOK Lock & Key for SMC 140, 280 & 420 Hinged Covers
INTEGRATED NETWORKSINTEGRATED NETWORKS
Cat. Nos. 47605-14D,
47605-28D & 47605-42D
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.
59-25 Little Neck Parkway, Little Neck, NY 11362-2591 • Phone: 1-800-323-8920 • Tech Line: 1-800-824-3005 • FAX: 1-800-832-9538
Visit our Website at: www.leviton-lin.com ©2004 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All Rights Reserved
16.99"
[431.5mm]
13.27"
[337.1mm]15.32"
[389.1mm]
3.00"
[76.3mm]
16.99"
[431.5mm]
43.33"
[1100.6mm]
41.27"
[1048.3mm]
7.66"
[194.6mm]
19.70"
[500.1mm]
7.66"
[194.6mm]
16.99"
[431.5mm]
29.32"
[744.8mm]
.50"
[12.7mm]
27.27"
[692.7mm]
3.00"
[76.2mm]
Series 140 Hinged Cover Series 280 Hinged Cover
Series 420 Hinged Cover
* For use with Cat. Nos. 47605-14E & 47605-140 ONLY